
EM45.2 Corbett via Gunn Pool & Hightower

At TurnGo On
0 0.1 Begin Ride
0.1 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East
0.2 L >.1 Mount Willing Road
0.2 R 0.6 Southern Drive
0.7 R >.1 State Road 1316
0.8 S 0.3 Gaines Chapel Road
1.1 L >.1 US 70
1.2 R >.1 Tinnin Road
1.3 L 0.3 Fuller Road
1.5 R 0.2 Turn right
1.7 R 1.7 Richmond Road
3.4 L 0.3 West Lebanon Road
3.7 R 1.6 Ira Road
5.3 L 2.6 Harmony Church Road
7.9 S 2.8 Harmony Church Road
10.7 R 0.7 Lynch Store Road
11.4 L 0.2 Mount Zion Church Road
11.7 S 1.1 Mount Zion Church Road
12.8 L 1.2 NC 49
14.1 R 0.7 State Highway 119, NC

119
14.8 R 1.6 Dailey Store Road
16.3 L 1.9 Byrd Road
18.2 R 1.2 Corbett Road
19.4 L 2 Preacher Hayes Road
21.4 L 1.7 Gunn Poole Road
23.1 R 2.1 Hightowers Road
25.2 R 3.5 Corbett Ridge Road
28.7 REST STOP
31.8 L 1 NC 49
32.9 R 0.4 McCullough Road
33.2 R 0.7 McDade Store Road
33.9 R 2 Pentecost Road
35.8 L 1.1 Carr Store Road
36.9 R 1.4 Mill Creek Road
38.3 L 0.7 Governor Scott Road
39 S 1.9 Governor Scott Road
40.9 R 0.8 Efland Cedar Grove

Road
41.7 L 3.5 Brookhollow Road North

End of Ride
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